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MINI MIXER MIX32-25

Constructed of rugged, corrosion-resistant materials, the instruments endure heavy everyday usage. The ergonomic
low profile design makes everyday vortexing comfortable for the user. Unnecessary movement has been avoided
during use due to robust die-cast body.

Used in Mixing, Laboratory, Research, Medical.

Also known as Laboratory Vortex Mixer.

MIX32-25 MINI MIXER

Mini and compact appearance, powerful function, sucker type under-chassis, super

shockproof, ideal for high speed operation

Multiple mixing modes, touch-operation, continuous operation and timing set
Speed adjustable, and wide speed range,Stable low spped, powerful high speed
Shaking blocks convenient for replacement, stable and reliable, sturdy and durable

eccentric bearing designed

Various tube holders are for optional (Suitbale for Eppendorf Tubes)

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Speed Range

Shaking Orbit
Shaking Mode
Operation

Operation Mode

Voltage

Power

Fuse

Dimension

Net Weight

ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code Name
3000705019 Standard head
3000705020 Standard platform
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Accessory Code Name
3000705005 Convex pad
3000705006 Foam tube holder

MIX32-25
0 ~ 2500 rpm
4 mm
Circle
knob + scale
continuous or press running
AC 220V / AC 110V, 50/60 Hz
60 W
250V, 1 A, ®5x20
W.132 x D.156 x H.150 mm
2.5 kgs

Description
Suit for tubes and containers with dia.<30mm
Standard platform to hold foam tube holder

Accessory Code Name
3000705012 Tube holder platform
3000705013 Tube holder platform
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3000705007
3000705008
3000705009
3000705010
3000705011

Foam tube holder
Foam tube holder
Foam tube holder
Foam tube holder
Tube holder platform

3000705014

3000705015
3000705016

3000705017

3000705018
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Plate holder platform

Universal platform for tube stands and all
standard plates

Universal platform for tube stands and all
standard plates

Universal platform for tube stands and all
standard plates

Customized
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