

MINI MIXER MIX32-25



MINI MIXER MIX32-25

Constructed of rugged, corrosion-resistant materials, the instruments endure heavy everyday usage. The ergonomic low profile design makes everyday vortexing comfortable for the user. Unnecessary movement has been avoided during use due to robust die-cast body.

Used in Mixing, Laboratory, Research, Medical.

Also known as Laboratory Vortex Mixer.

MIX32-25 MINI MIXER

Mini and compact appearance, powerful function, sucker type under-chassis, super shockproof, ideal for high speed operation

Multiple mixing modes, touch-operation, continuous operation and timing set Speed adjustable, and wide speed range, Stable low spped, powerful high speed Shaking blocks convenient for replacement, stable and reliable, sturdy and durable eccentric bearing designed

Various tube holders are for optional (Suitbale for Eppendorf Tubes)



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	MIX32-25
Speed Range	0 ~ 2500 rpm
Shaking Orbit	4 mm
Shaking Mode	Circle
Operation	knob + scale
Operation Mode	continuous or press running
Voltage	AC 220V / AC 110V, 50/60 Hz
Power	60 W
Fuse	250 V, 1 A, Φ5x20
Dimension	W.132 x D.156 x H.150 mm
Net Weight	2.5 kgs

ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code	Name	Description
3000705019	Standard head	Suit for tubes and containers with dia.<30mm
3000705020	Standard platform	Standard platform to hold foam tube holder

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code	Name
3000705005	Convex pad
3000705006	Foam tube holder

Accessory Code	Name	
3000705012	Tube holder platform	
3000705013	Tube holder platform	

3000705007	Foam tube holder
3000705008	Foam tube holder
3000705009	Foam tube holder
3000705010	Foam tube holder
3000705011	Tube holder platform

3000705014	Plate holder platform
3000705015	Universal platform for tube stands and all standard plates
3000705016	Universal platform for tube stands and all standard plates
3000705017	Universal platform for tube stands and all standard plates
3000705018	Customized



Labstac LLC

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: contact@mail.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com